1.00 2  1259.108682436  1,399.0051  139.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,399.00

1.00 3  1199.008713842  1,199.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,299.00

1.00 4  585.008647642  650.0051  65.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  3 STAR  650.00

1.00 5  1500.0085790*  1,500.0051  0.00.BAZAR  1,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

4658.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

204.90  4658.10Total  4998.00